
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31126460 10PSSDA 17.90 4.55 81.44

31126479 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.85 4.55 81.22

31126499 P6 - (109249) Houston Methodist - Cinco Ranch 5PSSDB 17.86 5.45 97.34

31126573 P6 - (109249) Houston Methodist - Cinco Ranch 5PSSDB 17.81 5.45 97.06

31126609 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 17.87 4.55 81.31

31126638 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.83 3.50 62.40

31126653 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 17.87 4.55 81.31

31126720 P6 - (117898) CARVEL - HC 22-0191 Strom Sewer Outfall 10PSSDA 17.84 5.95 106.15

31126760 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.89 4.20 75.14

31126782 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.87 3.50 62.54

31126795 5PSSDB 17.94 4.20 75.35

901.26

5% -45.06

SUBTOTAL 856.20

-$71.80

TOTAL $784.40

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 1/10/2025

R004166

3124

D129

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (104020) University BLVD

P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1

Fuel


	01-03-2025 to 01-09-2025



